EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Qaraqgalpaq go'sh-su't sawda" AJ U'HB
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision OCA
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 30.06.2021
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Qaragalpaq go'sh-su't sawda" aksiyadorlik jamiyati

u'lgurji hududiy bazasi

Short: "Qaragalpaq go'sh-su't sawda" AJ U'HB
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS

Location: Pecnybnuka KapakannakcTaH, r. Hykyc, npocnekT
Bepnaxa 1

Postal address: Pecnybnuka KapakannakcTaH, r. Hykyc, npocnekT
Bepnaxa 1

E-mail address: kkgushtsutsavdo@mail.ru

(mailto:kkgushtsutsavdo@mail.ru)

Official Website: www.kkgushtsutsavdo.uz (https:/
www.kkgushtsutsavdo.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTbI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero AK Aonka 6aHk r. Hykyc
6aHka:

Current account: 20210000100383596001
MFI: 623

4 PETMCTPALUUNOHHbLIE " UODEHTUD®UKALNOHHBIE HOMEPA



NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM
opraHom:

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM
rocynapCTBEHHO HANoroBow cnyx6bb
(MHH):

NMPUCBOEHHbIe opraHaMun rocy,u,apCTBeHHoﬁ CTaTUCTUKHU

200349801

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 1573666
OKOHX: 71124
COATO: 1735401

Mokasarenu PUHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOro COCTOSAHUSI IMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient

Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient

0,02

18,4

18,4

0,03

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTensHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

narta naTta d.N.0.

NPUHSATUS BCTYM/IEHNS

peleHns K

0653aHHOCTAM

18.09.2020 28.09.2020  A6mynnaes
Abaoymanuk

18.09.2020 28.09.2020 CawnbxaHoB
AOVNXOH

JonxHocTb

Kysatys
KeHrawm

Kysatys
KeHrawm

OpraH
SMUTEHTA,
NPUHABLLNIA
peleHne

Akumagopnap
yMyMunia
Avrunmw

Axkuusagopnap
yMyMUii
Anrnnnw

N36paH
(HasHaueH) /
BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH,
ncreyeHve
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)
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11

BerxaHos
Bapnbikbai
YcHaTtanHomy

AcaHoBa
Masntopa

Uxpous Akunspopnap
opraH yMyMUIA
Anrunmw
Nxpowns Axkunsnopnap
opraH yMyMUi
Anrnnnw

Information on the important facts for the year

18.09.2020 28.09.2020
18.09.2020 28.09.2020
HanmeHoBaHune

CYLLECTBEHHOr0 pakTa

PeweHuns, npuHaTbie
BbICLIMM OpPraHoM
ynpasneHns

MNameHeHns B cocTase

HabnopgaTenbHOro cosera.

MNameHeHns B cocTase
pPEeB.KOMUCCUN.

M3meHeHns B cocTase
VCMNONMHUTENbHbIN opraH.

HauncneHve noxonos no
LieHHbIM Bymaram

3meHeHune B crincke
adoPMNNPOBAHHbBIX NUL,.

HanmeHoBaHWe nokasatens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)

Depreciation amount (0200)

Ne [aTa HacTynneHus
CYWECTBEHHOro CYLWECTBEHHOI0
hakTa pakTa

6 28.09.2020

8 28.09.2020

8 28.09.2020

8 28.09.2020

32 28.09.2020

36 28.09.2020

Balance sheet

Kog cTp. Ha Havano
OTYETHOro
nepvona

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets

000

010 2179283.00

011 1680042.00

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

Harta nybnvkaumu
CyWeCTBEHHOro
pakTa

28.09.2020

28.09.2020

28.09.2020

28.09.2020

28.09.2020

28.09.2020

Ha koHel,
OT4YETHOro
nepvona

2301989.00

1799465.00



Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

499241.00

389739.00

389739.00

888980.00

663694.00

40441.00

502524.00

389739.00

389739.00

892263.00

553416.00

2953.00



Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

623253.00

305027.00

134568.00

18621.00

20605.00

131233.00

203884.00

199991.00

550463.00

612374.00

158606.00

35280.00

16442.00

402046.00

65760.00

65380.00



Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360 3893.00
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 1172605.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 2061585.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 648000.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 1367980.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 8965.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460

Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 2024945.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

380.00

1231550.00

2123813.00

648000.00

1396028.00

12914.00

2056942.00



Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

36640.00

36640.00

66871.00

66871.00
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Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

23096.00 39818.00
2960.00 62.00
3354.00 5916.00
4816.00 12096.00
2414.00 8979.00
36640.00 66871.00
2061585.00 2123813.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHue Kon
nokasarens cTp.

Net revenue from sales of 010
products (goods, works
and services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020
works and services)

3a cooTBETCTBYIOWMNA
nepuvog Npownoro roga

LoXo4bl
(npwbbinb)

3076063.00

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKMW)

2718477.00

3a oT4YeTHbIn NnepuoL,

LOX0 bl pacxofbl
(npwbbinb)  (ybbiTKM)
3219094.00

2904847.00



Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production (goods,
works and services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the
tax base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

357586.00

386059.00

24690.00

718955.00

341610.00

195680.00

181665.00

14502.00

14502.00

314247.00

349716.00

7248.00

7427.00

7427.00

656715.00

336645.00

136774.00

183296.00
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Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income
tax (lines 220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HaumeHoBaHve [Tarta
ayaouTopckom BblOayu

opraHnsauunmn NNUEH3NNn

190

200

210

220 10188.00

230

240 10188.00

250

260

270 8965.20

14675.00

14675.00

1761.00

12914.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bug
NNLLEH3UVBAK TIOYEHUS

Jarta Homep ®.1.0. Konus

BblAauyn ayanTopckay@uTopa ayamntopc

ayOuTOPCKOro 3aKkMoYeHU@Y AU TOPOBIAK TtoYel

3aKroYeHns nNpoBOAMBLIErO
NPoBEpPKY
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000 "KK
AUDIT-
SERVIS" AT

2019-04-05 779

MNonoxutenbHoe 2021-04-24

62

Xabunos

3arpy3nt

YcHataoumH (https:/

Cnucok adpcounmpoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. unn
nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

AO
«Y3arpoakcnopT»

MY® «YpymxaH
ana»

AHHaKnbl4eB
Canapmyxammen

Ycapos
ArsamxoH

Caatbaes
Y nyrbek

Tanxunbaes
Laynetbai

Anunnbaes Pyctem

MecToHaxoxneHve
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTtBo, obnacTb,
ropon, parnoH)

r. TawkeHT, yn. Hykyca 73 a

r.Hykyc, yn. A. locHazapos

6/H

r. Hykyc, yn. Apya 1

r.TawkeHT KOHyCc 0boa p-H
19 kBapTan nom 31 kB 180

Xoxenwu p-H, yn. MaxaHos
84

r. Hykyc, yn. AxyHosa 43

r. Hykyc, yn. AcaHbervnmosa
158

OcHoBaHwue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHatTcs

adhPuUMpoBaHHbLIMU

nmuammn

Bnaneneu 25% akuuii

Bnapeneu 23,1%
akunmn

MNpeacenatenb
HabniopatensHoro
coBeTa

UneH
HabnopatenbHoro
coBeTta

YneH
HabnogaTenbHoro
coseta

UneH
HabnopgaTenbHoOro
coseTa

UneH
HabnogaTenbHoro
coeeTa

Hata
(HacTynneHns
OCHOBaHus (-
nin)

2017-07-02

2007-01-21

2008-06-24

2021-06-30

2008-06-24

2008-06-24

2017-07-02

openinfo.
media/

audit_cor
%D0%90
83%D0%
D0%B8%
82_%DO0¢
D0%B0%
BA%D0%
D1%8E%
87 _2021.



Atabaes I". Hykyc, yn. NpoekTHbIV 4

MaTtkapum 6/H

PyameToBunY

KypbaHos r. Hykyc, yn. X.

Monatbek CeinTHna30B 16

AcaHoBa Hykyccknit p-H, CamaHbai

Maentoga ATTX, yn.Y3blHKoN
maccus-34

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3561
Harta: 03.05.2024

MNpeacenatens
npaBneHns

YneH npasneHus

YneH npasneHus

2002-05-25

2015-06-17

2020-09-18



